
 
 

FALL 2023 
Aug 25 – Sept 8               Chelsey Augustine, MFA Thesis Exhibition, Graphic Design  
   Reception, Friday, August 25, 6:00-8:30 p.m. (Fall Art Walk) 
Sept 15 – Sept 29 Art & Design Graduate Student Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, September 15, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Oct 6 – Oct 27 Art & Design Faculty Exhibition 
 Reception, Friday, October 6, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Oct 23 – Nov 3 Let Your Voice Be Heard! 16th Annual History of Graphic Design and American 

Democracy Project Poster Exhibition (Center for Art & Design Atrium) 
 Voting will take place Oct. 23-27th with winners announced Monday, Oct. 30th 
Nov 3 – Nov 17  Interior Design Student Association Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, November 3, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Nov 27 – Dec 15    Olivia Stinson, MFA Thesis Exhibition, Ceramics 
   Reception, Saturday, December 2, 10:00-2:00 p.m. (Winter Art Walk) 
 
SPRING 2024 
Jan 19 – Feb 2  Mark Freeman, MFA Thesis Exhibition, Ceramics 
   Reception, Friday, January 19, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Feb 12 – Feb 23  Kansas Clay 2024 Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, February 23, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Mar 1 – Mar 22  Graphic Design BFA Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, March 1, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Mar 29 – April 19 Annual Student Honors Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday, March 31, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
April 17   49th Annual High School Art Exhibition 
   Gross Memorial Coliseum, 8:00-10:00 a.m. 
April 27 – May 10 Hornak Estate FHSU Art Collection Exhibition 
   Reception, Saturday, April 27, 10:00-2:00 p.m. (Spring Art Walk) 
 
SUMMER 2024 
May 24 – June 7 No Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday May 24, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
June 14 – June 28 TBD 
   Reception, Friday, June 14, 6:00-8:30 p.m. (Summer Art Walk) 
July 5 – July 26  Linda’s Installation Course 
   Reception, TBD 
Aug 2 – Aug 16  No Exhibition 
   Reception, Friday Aug 2, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
 

Moss-Thorns Gallery of Art & Patricia A. Schmidt Gallery Lobby, Schmidt Foundation Center for Art & Design 
Gallery Hours: Monday – Friday, 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Gallery Hours may differ over fall, spring, and summer breaks). 

 
Phone: (785) 628-4304  Email: Moss.Thorns.Gallery@fhsu.edu 


